
UPDATED RATIONALIZATION TIMING AND NOTIFICATION OF VACANT SLOT FOR CUTTACK-KAKATPUR/ASTARANGA (DOWN TRIP) CATEGORY-A AS ON 03.08.2022

CUTTACK

ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR

1 OR02BE7477 ASTARANGA TO CUTTACK, 4:25 4:30 4:45 4:50 5:40 5:45 6:05 6:10 6:50 6:55 7:20

2 OR05Z5129 KAKATPUR-CUTTACK AND BACK 5:05 5:55 6:00 6:20 6:25 7:05 7:10 7:35

3 OR05AA3633 KAKATPUR-CUTTACK AND BACK 5:20 6:10 6:15 6:35 6:40 7:20 7:25 7:50

4 OR05AU8755

ASTARANGA TO CUTTACK, KAKATPUR TO 

CUTTACK 5:15 5:30 5:35 6:25 6:30 6:50 6:55 7:35 7:40 8:05

5 OR05AB5129

AMUNIAPATNA TO CUTTACK VIA KAKATPUR 

AND KAKATPUR TO CUTTACK 5:45 5:50 6:40 6:45 7:05 7:10 7:50 7:55 8:20

6 OR02BE7481

ASTARANAGA TO CUTTACK , CUTTACK-

KAKATPUR 5:45 6:00 6:05 6:55 7:00 7:20 7:25 8:05 8:10 8:35

7 OR04C9166 ASTARANAG TO CUTTACK AND BACK 6:00 6:15 6:20 7:10 7:15 7:35 7:40 8:20 8:25 8:50

8 OR137637  CUTTACK-ASTARANGA VIA KAKATPUR 2RT 6:10 6:15 6:30 6:35 7:25 7:30 7:50 7:55 8:35 8:40 9:05

9 OR05V8862

NAGARA TO CUTTACK VIA KAKATPUR, 

CUTTACK-ASTARANGA 6:25 6:30 6:45 6:50 7:40 7:45 8:05 8:10 8:50 8:55 9:20

10 OR05S9343 CUTTACK-KAKATPUR AND BACK 7:05 7:55 8:00 8:20 8:25 9:05 9:10 9:35

11 OR02AQ9337 ASTARANGA TO CUTTACK 6:55 7:00 7:15 7:20 8:10 8:15 8:35 8:40 9:20 9:25 9:50

12 OD02Q3857

ASTARANAGA TO CUTTACK VIA KAKATPUR 

AND BACK 7:10 7:15 7:30 7:35 8:25 8:30 8:50 8:55 9:35 9:40 10:05

13 OR05U3142 BALIDOKAN/KAKATPUR-CUTTACK 7:25 7:30 7:45 7:50 8:40 8:45 9:05 9:10 9:50 9:55 10:20

14 OR04E0041

NUAGADA TO CUTTACK VIA ASTARANGA 

AND BACK 7:40 7:45 8:00 8:05 8:55 9:00 9:20 9:25 10:05 10:10 10:35

15 OD05N2185

AMUNIAPATNA TO CUTTACK VIA KAKATPUR 

AND BACK 7:55 8:00 8:15 8:20 9:10 9:15 9:35 9:40 10:20 10:25 10:50

16 OD02M1213 KAKATPUR-CUTTACK AND BACK 8:10 8:15 8:30 8:35 9:25 9:30 9:50 9:55 10:35 10:40 11:05

17 OD025755 CUTTACK TO ASTARANGA 8:25 8:30 8:45 8:50 9:40 9:45 10:05 10:10 10:50 10:55 11:20

18 OR05Y6588

AMANIAPATANA TO CUTTACK VIA 

KAKATPUR AND KAKATPUR TO CUTTACK 8:40 8:45 9:00 9:05 9:55 10:00 10:20 10:25 11:05 11:10 11:35

NIALI ADASPUR NAKHARA
SLOT

 NO. VEHICLENO ROUTE

ASTARANGA KAKATPUR
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UPDATED RATIONALIZATION TIMING AND NOTIFICATION OF VACANT SLOT FOR CUTTACK-KAKATPUR/ASTARANGA (DOWN TRIP) CATEGORY-A AS ON 03.08.2022

CUTTACK

ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR

NIALI ADASPUR NAKHARA
SLOT

 NO. VEHICLENO ROUTE

ASTARANGA KAKATPUR

19 OR05AB7695

ASTARANAGA TO CUTTACK VIA KAKATPUR 

AND BACK 8:55 9:00 9:15 9:20 10:10 10:15 10:35 10:40 11:20 11:25 11:50

20 OD05X7301 SARIPUR TO CUTTACK 9:10 9:15 9:30 9:35 10:25 10:30 10:50 10:55 11:35 11:40 12:05

21 OR05AV9969 ASTARANGA TO CUTTACK 9:25 9:30 9:45 9:50 10:40 10:45 11:05 11:10 11:50 11:55 12:20

22 OR05AM3169 CUTTACK-KAKATPUR AND BACK 9:40 9:45 10:00 10:05 10:55 11:00 11:20 11:25 12:05 12:10 12:35

23 OR300119 CUTTACK TO ASTARANAGA AND BACK 9:55 10:00 10:15 10:20 11:10 11:15 11:35 11:40 12:20 12:25 12:50

24 OR02AR0045 CUTTACK-ASTARANGA VIA KAKATPUR 10:10 10:15 10:30 10:35 11:25 11:30 11:50 11:55 12:35 12:40 13:05

25 OR05X2199 CUTTACK-KAKATPUR AND BACK 10:25 10:30 10:45 10:50 11:40 11:45 12:05 12:10 12:50 12:55 13:20

26 OR05AC4349 CUTTACK-KAKATPUR AND BACK 10:40 10:45 11:00 11:05 11:55 12:00 12:20 12:25 13:05 13:10 13:35

27 OD05AN8201 CUTTACK-ASTARANGA VIA KAKATPUR 10:55 11:00 11:15 11:20 12:10 12:15 12:35 12:40 13:20 13:25 13:50

28 OR05AB0792

CUTTACK - ASTARANGA VIA KAKATPUR , 

CUTTACK-NAGARA VIA KAKATPUR 11:10 11:15 11:30 11:35 12:25 12:30 12:50 12:55 13:35 13:40 14:05

29 ORO5Z5129 KAKATPUR-CUTTACK AND BACK 11:25 11:30 11:45 11:50 12:40 12:45 13:05 13:10 13:50 13:55 14:20

30 OR05AA3633 KAKATPUR-CUTTACK AND BACK 11:40 11:45 12:00 12:05 12:55 13:00 13:20 13:25 14:05 14:10 14:35

31 0R05AD1482

GOBINDPUR TO CUTTACK AND CUTTACK TO 

KAKATPUR 11:55 12:00 12:15 12:20 13:10 13:15 13:35 13:40 14:20 14:25 14:50

32 OR05AU8755

ASTARANGA TO CUTTACK, KAKATPUR TO 

CUTTACK 12:10 12:15 12:30 12:35 13:25 13:30 13:50 13:55 14:35 14:40 15:05

33 OR05AB5129

AMUNIAPATNA TO CUTTACK VIA KAKATPUR 

AND KAKATPUR TO CUTTACK 12:25 12:30 12:45 12:50 13:40 13:45 14:05 14:10 14:50 14:55 15:20

34 OR02BE7481

ASTARANAGA TO CUTTACK , CUTTACK-

KAKATPUR 12:40 12:45 13:00 13:05 13:55 14:00 14:20 14:25 15:05 15:10 15:35

35 OR04C9166 ASTARANAG TO CUTTACK AND BACK 12:55 13:00 13:15 13:20 14:10 14:15 14:35 14:40 15:20 15:25 15:50

36 OR02AR9337 ASTARANGA TO CUTTACK 13:10 13:15 13:30 13:35 14:25 14:30 14:50 14:55 15:35 15:40 16:05

37 0R05V8862

NAGARA TO CUTTACK VIA KAKATPUR, 

CUTTACK-ASTARANGA 13:25 13:30 13:45 13:50 14:40 14:45 15:05 15:10 15:50 15:55 16:20
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UPDATED RATIONALIZATION TIMING AND NOTIFICATION OF VACANT SLOT FOR CUTTACK-KAKATPUR/ASTARANGA (DOWN TRIP) CATEGORY-A AS ON 03.08.2022

CUTTACK
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NIALI ADASPUR NAKHARA
SLOT

 NO. VEHICLENO ROUTE

ASTARANGA KAKATPUR

38 OR05S9343 CUTTACK-KAKATPUR AND BACK 13:40 13:45 14:00 14:05 14:55 15:00 15:20 15:25 16:05 16:10 16:35

39 OR05R3142 CUTTACK-KAKATPUR AND BACK 13:55 14:00 14:15 14:20 15:10 15:15 15:35 15:40 16:20 16:25 16:50

40 OR02BE7477 ASTARANGA TO CUTTACK 14:10 14:15 14:30 14:35 15:25 15:30 15:50 15:55 16:35 16:40 17:05

41 OR137637  CUTTACK-ASTARANGA VIA KAKATPUR 2RT 14:25 14:30 14:45 14:50 15:40 15:45 16:05 16:10 16:50 16:55 17:20

42 OD02Q3857

ASTARANAGA TO CUTTACK VIA KAKATPUR 

AND BACK 14:40 14:45 15:00 15:05 15:55 16:00 16:20 16:25 17:05 17:10 17:35

43 OD05N2185

AMUNIAPATNA TO CUTTACK VIA KAKATPUR 

AND BACK 14:55 15:00 15:15 15:20 16:10 16:15 16:35 16:40 17:20 17:25 17:50

44 OD02M1213 KAKATPUR-CUTTACK AND BACK 15:10 15:15 15:30 15:35 16:25 16:30 16:50 16:55 17:35 17:40 18:05

45 ORO5Y6588

AMANIAPATANA TO CUTTACK VIA 

KAKATPUR AND KAKATPUR TO CUTTACK 15:25 15:30 15:45 15:50 16:40 16:45 17:05 17:10 17:50 17:55 18:20

46 OD05B2006 ROURKELA TO ASTARANGA AND BACK 15:40 15:45 16:00 16:05 16:55 17:00 17:20 17:25 18:05 18:10 18:35

47 OR05AB7695

ASTARANAGA TO CUTTACK VIA KAKATPUR & 

BACK 15:55 16:00 16:15 16:20 17:10 17:15 17:35 17:40 18:20 18:25 18:50

48 OD025755 ASTARANGA TO CUTTACK 16:10 16:15 16:30 16:35 17:25 17:30 17:50 17:55 18:35 18:40 19:05

49 OR05AM3169 CUTTACK-KAKATPUR AND BACK 16:25 16:30 16:45 16:50 17:40 17:45 18:05 18:10 18:50 18:55 19:20

50 OR300119 CUTTACK TO ASTARANAGA AND BACK 16:40 16:45 17:00 17:05 17:55 18:00 18:20 18:25 19:05 19:10 19:35

51 OD05R2985 ROURKELA TO KAKATPUR AND BACK 16:55 17:00 17:15 17:20 18:10 18:15 18:35 18:40 19:20 19:25 19:50

52 OR05AV9969 CUTTACK-ASTARANGA VIA KAKATPUR 17:10 17:15 17:30 17:35 18:25 18:30 18:50 18:55 19:35 19:40 20:05

53 OR05X2199 CUTTACK-KAKATPUR AND BACK 17:25 17:30 17:45 17:50 18:40 18:45 19:05 19:10 19:50 19:55 20:20

54 OR05AC4349 CUTTACK-KAKATPUR AND BACK 17:40 17:45 18:00 18:05 18:55 19:00 19:20 19:25 20:05 20:10 20:35

55 OD05AN8201 CUTTACK-ASTARANGA VIA KAKATPUR 17:55 18:00 18:15 18:20 19:10 19:15 19:35 19:40 20:20 20:25 20:50

56 OR05AB0792

CUTTACK - ASTARANGA VIA KAKATPUR , 

CUTTACK-NAGARA VIA KAKATPUR 18:10 18:15 18:30 18:35 19:25 19:30 19:50 19:55 20:35 20:40 21:05

57 OR05T8115 KOLKATA TO  KAKATPUR AND BACK 18:25 18:30 18:45 18:50 19:40 19:45 20:05 20:10 20:50 20:55 21:20
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UPDATED RATIONALIZATION TIMING AND NOTIFICATION OF VACANT SLOT FOR CUTTACK-KAKATPUR/ASTARANGA (DOWN TRIP) CATEGORY-A AS ON 03.08.2022

CUTTACK

ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR

NIALI ADASPUR NAKHARA
SLOT

 NO. VEHICLENO ROUTE

ASTARANGA KAKATPUR

58 OR02AR0045 KAKATPUR TO CUTTACK 18:40 18:45 19:00 19:05 19:55 20:00 20:20 20:25 21:05 21:10 21:35

59 18:55 19:00 19:15 19:20 20:10 20:15 20:35 20:40 21:20 21:25 21:50

60 19:10 19:15 19:30 19:35 20:25 20:30 20:50 20:55 21:35 21:40 22:05

61 19:25 19:30 19:45 19:50 20:40 20:45 21:05 21:10 21:50 21:55 22:20

OR05M6199NOTI
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